Saturday, December 7th

Annunciation Vs International 8:00 AM gcs
Annunciation Vs Minnehaha 9:15 AM bcg
Annunciation White Vs St Bart's 10:30 AM bcb
Monday December 9th

Annunciation Blue Vs Notre Dame Academy 4:30 PM GVS
Annunciation Vs St John's Savage 5:45 PM BVSW
Annunciation Vs Minnehaha Gold 7:00 PM BVSBG

Saturday, December 14th

Annunciation Blue Vs All Saints 8:00 AM bcb
Annunciation Vs Good Shepherd 9:15 AM gcs
Annunciation Vs Carondelet 10:30 AM gcb
Annunciation Vs Carondelet Green 11:45 AM bcs
Annunciation Vs St Michael's 1:00 PM gcg

Monday December 16th

Annunciation White Vs Holy Family 4:30 PM GVS
Annunciation Vs Nativity 5:45 PM BVSBG
Annunciation Vs Our Lady of Peace 7:00 PM BVSW
Monday, January 6th

Annunciation White Vs Annunciation Blue 4:30 PM GvVS
Annunciation White Vs Annunciation Blue 5:45 PM bcb
Annunciation Vs Blake Blue 7:00 PM BVSBG

Saturday, January 11th

Annunciation Vs Carondelet 8:00 AM gcs

St Hubert Vs Annunciation Blue 9:15 AM bcb
Annunciation Vs St John's Savage 10:30 AM bcg
Annunciation Vs Our Lady of Grace 11:45 AM gcg
Saturday, January 18th

Annunciation Blue Vs Holy Name of Jesus 8:00 AM bcb
Annunciation White Vs Carondelet Purple 9:15 AM bcb
Annunciation Vs Nativity 10:30 AM gcb
Annunciation Vs Nativity 11:45 AM bcs
Annunciation Vs Our Lady of Peace 1:00 PM bcg
Tuesday, January 21st

Annunciation Blue Vs Blake 4:30 PM GvVS
Annunciation Vs Holy Family 5:45 PM BVSW
Annunciation Vs Minnehaha Gold 7:00 PM BVSBG

Monday, January 27th



Annunciation Blue
Annunciation White
Annunciation

Saturday, February 1st

Annunciation
Carondelet Green
Annunciation
Annunciation
Annunciation

Monday, February 3rd

Annunciation Blue
Annunciation White
Annunciation

Saturday, February 8th

Annunciation
Chapel Hill
Annunciation
Good Shepherd
Annunciation
Annunciation

Tuesday, February 18th

Annunciation
Annunciation Blue
Annunciation White

Saturday, February 22nd
Notre Dame Academy

Annunciation
Annunciation
Annunciation Blue
All Saints
Annunciation

Monday, February 24th

Annunciation White
Annunciation
Annunciation

VS
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
VS
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
VS
VS
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
VS

VS
VS
Vs
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
VS

Holy Family
Chapel Hill Gold
SACS Gold

St Hubert
Annunciation White
Holy Name of Jesus
Carondelet
Carondelet

St John's Savage
Blake
Breck

St John's Savage
Annunciation
Chapel Hill
Annunciation White
St Hubert White

St Hubert

Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill Gold
St Hubert

Annunciation

OLG Purple
Nativity

Blessed Trinity
Annunciation White
St Michael

Notre Dame Academy

St Michael's
Blessed Trinity

4:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM

5:45 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM

4:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM

GVS
GVS
BVSBG

gcb
bcb
bcs
bcg
gcg

GVS
GVS
BVSW

bcs
gcs
gcb
bcb
bcg
gcg

BVSW
GVS
GVS

gcg
bcs

bcbh
bcb
gcs

GVS
BVSBG
BVSW



