Saturday, December 7th				
Annunciation	VS	International	8:00 AM	gcs
Annunciation	VS	Minnehaha	9:15 AM	bcg
Annunciation White	VS	St Bart's	10:30 AM	bcb
Monday December 9th				
Annunciation Blue	VS	Notre Dame Academy	4:30 PM	GVS
Annunciation	VS	St John's Savage	5:45 PM	BVSW
Annunciation	VS	Minnehaha Gold	7:00 PM	BVSBG
Saturday, December 14th				
Annunciation Blue	VS	All Saints	8:00 AM	bcb
Annunciation	vs	Good Shepherd	9:15 AM	gcs
Annunciation	VS	Carondelet	10:30 AM	gcb
Annunciation	VS	Carondelet Green	11:45 AM	bcs
Annunciation	VS	St Michael's	1:00 PM	gcg
Monday December 16th				
Annunciation White	VS	Holy Family	4:30 PM	GVS
Annunciation	VS	Nativity	5:45 PM	BVSBG
Annunciation	VS	Our Lady of Peace	7:00 PM	BVSW
Monday, January 6th				
Annunciation White	VS	Annunciation Blue	4:30 PM	GVS
Annunciation White	VS	Annunciation Blue	5:45 PM	bcb
Annunciation	VS	Blake Blue	7:00 PM	
Saturday, January 11th				
Annunciation	VS	Carondelet	8:00 AM	gcs
St Hubert	VS	Annunciation Blue	9:15 AM	_
Annunciation	VS	St John's Savage	10:30 AM	bcg
Annunciation	VS	Our Lady of Grace	11:45 AM	_
Saturday, January 18th				
Annunciation Blue	VS	Holy Name of Jesus	8:00 AM	hch
Annunciation White	VS	Carondelet Purple	9:15 AM	
Annunciation White	VS	Nativity	10:30 AM	
Annunciation	VS	Nativity	11:45 AM	-
Annunciation	VS	Our Lady of Peace	1:00 PM	
Tuesday, January 21st				
Annunciation Blue	VS	Blake	4:30 PM	GVS
Annunciation	VS	Holy Family	5:45 PM	
Annunciation	VS	Minnehaha Gold	7:00 PM	
	••	Gold		2.350

Monday, January 27th

Annunciation Blue	VS	Holy Family	4:30 PM	GVS
Annunciation White	VS	Chapel Hill Gold	5:45 PM	GVS
Annunciation	VS	SACS Gold	7:00 PM	BVSBG
Saturday, February 1st				
Annunciation	VS	St Hubert	8:00 AM	gcb
Carondelet Green	VS	Annunciation White	9:15 AM	bcb
Annunciation	VS	Holy Name of Jesus	10:30 AM	bcs
Annunciation	VS	Carondelet	11:45 AM	bcg
Annunciation	VS	Carondelet	1:00 PM	gcg
Monday, February 3rd				
Annunciation Blue	VS	St John's Savage	4:30 PM	GVS
Annunciation White	VS	Blake	5:45 PM	GVS
Annunciation	VS	Breck	7:00 PM	
Saturday, February 8th				
Annunciation	vs	St John's Savage	8:00 AM	bcs
Chapel Hill	vs	Annunciation	9:15 AM	gcs
Annunciation	vs	Chapel Hill	10:30 AM	gcb
Good Shepherd	vs	Annunciation White	11:45 AM	bcb
Annunciation	vs	St Hubert White	1:00 PM	bcg
Annunciation	VS	St Hubert	2:15 PM	gcg
Tuesday, February 18th				
Annunciation	VS	Chapel Hill	5:45 PM	_
Annunciation Blue	VS	Chapel Hill Gold	4:30 PM	
Annunciation White	VS	St Hubert	7:00 PM	GVS
Saturday, February 22nd				
Notre Dame Academy	vs	Annunciation	8:00 AM	gcg
Annunciation	vs	OLG Purple	9:15 AM	bcs
Annunciation	vs	Nativity	10:30 AM	gcb
Annunciation Blue	vs	Blessed Trinity	11:45 AM	bcb
All Saints	vs	Annunciation White	1:00 PM	bcb
Annunciation	VS	St Michael	2:15 PM	gcs
Monday, February 24th				
Annunciation White	VS	Notre Dame Academy	4:30 PM	GVS
Annunciation	VS	St Michael's	5:45 PM	
Annunciation	VS	Blessed Trinity	7:00 PM	
	• •	2.23524		_,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,